Results from
Westport Windriders Kite Festival
July 11th and 12th, 2009

NIP
1st Michael Dirk 57.467
Home ond  Patti LaValley 38.567
NWSKL
Information NIB
2010/2011 Events 1st Pétti LaVa.IIey 54.067
2nd Michael Dirk 53.800
2009/2010 Events
2008/2009 Events EIP
1st John Farrell 65.900
2007/2008 Events 2ngd  Marjorie Taylor 64.033
2006/2007 Events 3'd Robert Hilliard 63.500
4th Amy Doran 57.200
2005/2006 Events 54, Jim Landers 46.500
2004/2005 Events
EIB
2003/2004 Events 1st John Farrell 73.733
NWSKL Forum 2nd Marjorie Taylor 73.600
3rd Amy Doran 72.800
4th Jim Landers 63.200
5th Robert Hilliard 62.067
MIP
1st Jerry Cannon 81.400
2nd Reid Wolcott 78.433
3rd Doug Lommel 68.067
MIB
1st Jerry Cannon 78.400
2nd Reid Wolcott 74.667
3rd Doug Lommel 65.667

EMP


http://www.nwskl.org/
http://www.nwskl.org/
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/informat.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2009.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2008.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2007.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2006.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2005.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2004.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2003.htm
file:///T:/forum

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

EMB

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

OPP
1st

OPB
1st

olouU
1st

John Farrell
Amy Doran
Connor Doran
Jim Landers

Amy Doran
John Farrell
Connor Doran
Jim Landers
Michael Dirk

Cloud Dancers

Last Flight Out

Amy Doran

57.133
56.300
42.000
31.500

72.533
71.533
70.200
69.667
62.600

41.400

69.333

70.600



