

## Results from Westport Windriders Kite Festival July 11th and 12th, 2009

Wash Vagor	NIP		
Hama	1st	Michael Dirk	57.467
<u>Home</u>	2nd	Patti LaValley	38.567
NWSKL Information	NIB		
2010/2011 Events	1st 2nd	Patti LaValley Michael Dirk	54.067 53.800
2009/2010 Events			
2008/2009 Events	<b>EIP</b> 1st	John Farrell	65.900
2007/2008 Events	2nd	Marjorie Taylor	64.033
2006/2007 Events	3rd 4th	Robert Hilliard Amy Doran	63.500 57.200
2005/2006 Events	5th	Jim Landers	46.500
2004/2005 Events	EIB		
2003/2004 Events	1st	John Farrell	73.733
NWSKL Forum	2nd	Marjorie Taylor	73.600
	3rd	Amy Doran	72.800
	4th	Jim Landers	63.200
	5th	Robert Hilliard	62.067
	MIP		
	1st	Jerry Cannon	81.400
	2nd	Reid Wolcott	78.433
	3rd	Doug Lommel	68.067
	MIB		
	1st	Jerry Cannon	78.400
	2nd	Reid Wolcott	74.667
	3rd	Doug Lommel	65.667

**EMP** 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	d Amy Doran d Connor Doran	57.133 56.300 42.000 31.500		
E	МВ			
1st	t Amy Doran	72.533		
2nd	d John Farrell	71.533		
3rc	d Connor Doran	70.200		
4th	Jim Landers	69.667		
5th	Michael Dirk	62.600		
Ol	P <b>P</b>			
1st	Cloud Dancers	41.400		
Ol	РВ			
1st	t Last Flight Out	69.333		
OIOU				
1st	Amy Doran	70.600		